
Jackson County Courthouse
415 E.12th Street, 2nd floor

Kansas City, Missouri  64106
(816)881-3242

Jackson County Missouri

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 011641 Name: Detention Center plumbing systems.

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:3/3/1997 Clerk of the County Legislature

On agenda: Final action: 3/3/1997

Title: Awarding a contract on Bid No. PW-2345 (Bid Package No. 6) for the construction and installation of
mechanical and plumbing systems for the expansion at the Jackson County Detention Center to
Rodriguez Mechanical Contractors, Inc., of Overland Park, KS, in the actual amount of $2,315,360.00,
and authorizing the County Executive to approve additional expenditures under this contract at a cost
not to exceed $116,000.00, for a total amount not to exceed $2,431,360.00.

Sponsors: Dixie M. Flynn

Indexes: CONTRACT, DETENTION CENTER

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptCounty Legislature3/3/1997 0 Pass

Jackson County Missouri Printed on 7/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

